
Database Title UMFK FY2016 UMFK FY2015 % Change

Academic Search Complete 7,050              6,408              10.0%

Agricola 250                 203                 23.2%

AHFS Consumer Medication Information 230                 222                 3.6%

America: History & Life 191                 176                 8.5%

Art Full Text 142                 120                 18.3%

Art Index Retrospective 127                 113                 12.4%

Audiobook Collection (EBSCOhost) 139                 3                      4533.3%

Biomedical Reference Collection: Basic 323                 262                 23.3%

Business Source Complete 751                 614                 22.3%

CINAHL with Full Text 5,296              4,913              7.8%

eBook Collection (EBSCOhost) 274                 235                 16.6%

Econlit 224                 201                 11.4%

Education Full Text 555                 353                 57.2%

Environment Complete 451                 436                 3.4%

ERIC 292                 212                 37.7%

European Views of the Americas 208                 184                 13.0%

FSTA - Food Science and Technology Abstracts 287                 204                 N/A

Funk & Wagnalls New World Encyclopedia 233                 199                 17.1%

GeoRef 543                 469                 15.8%

GeoRef In Process 236                 195                 21.0%

GreenFILE 231                 200                 15.5%

Health Source - Consumer Edition 349                 306                 14.1%

Health Source: Nursing/Academic Edition 626                 678                 -7.7%

Historical Abstracts 168                 128                 31.3%

Hobbies & Crafts Reference Center 231                 208                 11.1%

Library, Info. Sci. & Tech. Abstracts 252                 229                 10.0%

Literary Reference Center 331                 246                 34.6%

MAS Ultra - School Edition 247                 225                 9.8%

MasterFILE Premier 557                 522                 6.7%

MEDLINE 586                 513                 14.2%

Middle Search Plus 244                 209                 16.7%

Military & Government Collection 243                 199                 22.1%

NoveList Plus 4                      12                    -66.7%

NoveList Plus K-8 10                    40                    -75.0%

Nursing and Allied Health Collection: Basic 623                 669                 -6.9%

Poetry & Short Story Reference Center 16                    7                      128.6%

Points of View Reference Center 35                    50                    -30.0%

Primary Search 282                 243                 16.0%

PsycARTICLES 508                 493                 3.0%

PsycInfo 646                 752                 -14.1%

Regional Business News 150                 121                 24.0%

Serials Directory 161                 140                 15.0%

SPORTDiscus 165                 120                 37.5%

Teacher Reference Center 230                 202                 13.9%

Wildlife & Ecology Studies Worldwide 163                 134                 21.6%

Totals 24,860 22,368 11.1%

*New or changed companies

**Upgraded

***Cancelling or upgraded to other

Appendix I

Annual Comparison of UMFK EBSCO Databases
Common Databases Only

Session Statistics



Database Title UMFK FY2016 UMFK FY2015 % Change

Academic Search Complete 22,680            20,396            11.2%

Agricola 818                 684                 19.6%

AHFS Consumer Medication Information 714                 742                 -3.8%

America: History & Life 688                 617                 11.5%

Art Full Text 491                 393                 24.9%

Art Index Retrospective 443                 379                 16.9%

Audiobook Collection (EBSCOhost) 464                 8                      5700.0%

Biomedical Reference Collection: Basic 956                 803                 19.1%

Business Source Complete 1,774              1,662              6.7%

CINAHL with Full Text 18,519            18,991            -2.5%

eBook Collection (EBSCOhost) 785                 720                 9.0%

Econlit 715                 666                 7.4%

Education Full Text 1,795              1,036              73.3%

Environment Complete 966                 959                 0.7%

ERIC 915                 696                 31.5%

European Views of the Americas 671                 604                 11.1%

FSTA - Food Science and Technology Abstracts 837                 697                 N/A

Funk & Wagnalls New World Encyclopedia 742                 668                 11.1%

GeoRef 1,525              1,161              31.4%

GeoRef in Process 730                 643                 13.5%

GreenFILE 724                 676                 7.1%

Health Source - Consumer Edition 1,231              1,209              1.8%

Health Source: Nursing/Academic Edition 2,288              2,980              -23.2%

Historical Abstracts 608                 465                 30.8%

Hobbies & Crafts Reference Center 712                 649                 9.7%

Library, Info. Sci. & Tech. Abstracts 838                 788                 6.3%

Literary Reference Center 821                 755                 8.7%

MAS Ultra - School Edition 723                 707                 2.3%

MasterFILE Premier 870                 802                 8.5%

MEDLINE 2,121              2,310              -8.2%

Middle Search Plus 759                 691                 9.8%

Military & Government Collection 736                 622                 18.3%

NoveList Plus 6                      25                    -76.0%

NoveList Plus K-8 18                    74                    -75.7%

Nursing and Allied Health Collection: Basic 2,440              3,133              -22.1%

Poetry & Short Story Reference Center (FK) 34                    36                    -5.6%

Points of View Reference Center 65                    100                 -35.0%

Primary Search 980                 942                 4.0%

PsycARTICLES 909                 1,140              -20.3%

PsycInfo 2,281              3,178              -28.2%

Regional Business News 500                 425                 17.6%

Serials Directory 623                 541                 15.2%

SPORTDiscus 537                 390                 37.7%

Teacher Reference Center 716                 719                 -0.4%

Wildlife & Ecology Studies Worldwide 534                 487                 9.7%

Totals 79,302 76,369 3.8%

*New or changed companies/name

**Upgraded

***Cancelling or upgraded to other

Annual Comparison of UMFK EBSCO Databases
Common Databases Only

Search Statistics



Database Name Sessions Searches Full Text FY2015 FT System 

Requests Requests $$

Academic Search Complete 7,050              22,680            9,661        8,257           

Agricola 250                 818                 -            -               

AHFS Consumer Medication Information 230                 714                 -            -               

America: History & Life 191                 688                 -            -               √
Art Full Text 142                 491                 5               5                  √

Art Index Retrospective 127                 443                 -            -               √

Audiobook Collection (EBSCOhost) 139                 464                 -            -               

Biomedical Reference Collection: Basic 323                 956                 65             50                

Business Source Complete 751                 1,774              801           759              

CINAHL with Full Text 5,296              18,519            8,320        8,130           √
eBook Collection (EBSCOhost) 274                 785                 6               9                  

Econlit 224                 715                 -            -               

Education Full Text 555                 1,795              612           296              √
Environment Complete 451                 966                 266           243              

ERIC 292                 915                 -            -               

European Views of the Americas 208                 671                 -            -               

FSTA - Food Science and Technology Abstracts 287                 837                 -            -               

Funk & Wagnalls New World Encyclopedia 233                 742                 15             22                

GeoRef 543                 1,525              -            -               

GeoRef in Process 236                 730                 -            -               

GreenFILE 231                 724                 -            -               

Health Source - Consumer Edition 349                 1,231              25             23                

Health Source: Nursing/Academic Edition 626                 2,288              268           252              

Historical Abstracts 168                 608                 -            -               √
Hobbies & Crafts Reference Center 231                 712                 41             62                

Library, Info. Sci. & Tech. Abstracts 252                 838                 -            -               

Literary Reference Center 331                 821                 216           63                

MAS Ultra - School Edition 247                 723                 23             28                

MasterFILE Premier 557                 870                 541           478              

MEDLINE 586                 2,121              -            -               

Middle Search Plus 244                 759                 3               1                  

Military & Government Collection 243                 736                 14             7                  

NoveList Plus 4                      6                      -            -               

NoveList Plus K-8 10                    18                    -            -               

Nursing and Allied Health Collection: Basic 623                 2,440              432           294              

Poetry & Short Story Reference Center (FK) 16                    34                    5               19                

Points of View Reference Center 35                    65                    85             170              

Primary Search 282                 980                 7               6                  

PsycARTICLES 508                 909                 824           946              √
PsycInfo 646                 2,281              -            -               √
Regional Business News 150                 500                 6               10                

Serials Directory 161                 623                 -            -               

SPORTDiscus 165                 537                 -            -               √
Teacher Reference Center 230                 716                 -            -               
Wildlife & Ecology Studies Worldwide 163                 534                 -            -               FT % Diff

Totals 24,860 79,302 22,241 20,130 10.5%

Collections auto access via other databases:

FY2016 

Searches

FY2016 

Sessions

FY2015 

Sessions % Diff.

Business Videos 1,732              541                 449           20.5%

Company Information 851                 267                 449           -40.5%

Hobbies & Crafts Video Collection 698                 217                 195           11.3%

Image Collection 22,563            5,818              5,462        6.5%

Image Quick View Collection 494                 229                 259           -11.6%

MarketLine/Life Sci. Analytics Co.Profiles 1,745              541                 450           -11.4%

Database Usage Report FY2016
UMFK EBSCOhost Databases 

These collections are not counted with the lists above because these items show up during searches through 

the above databases. To include these collections would skew our analysis on patron behavior.



FY2012 20,714

FY2013 21,657

FY2014 23,492

FY2015 20,130

FY2016 22,241

% change: 10%

The following data compares this year's database statistics to previous year's statistics without taking into 

account the database changes. This means percentage differences shown above when comparing databases 

may be different than what is shown below.
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FY2015 FY2016 % diff

Searches 76,188          124,618              64%

Result Clicks 50,173          55,440                10%

Record Views 27,431          30,328                11%

Record View: Counts the abstract/detailed records explicitly viewed from the database (EBSCO)
Search: A specific intellectual query, typically equated to submitting the search form of the online 

service to the server (EBSCO, abridged)

COUNTER Reports
EBSCO Only Resources

Result Click: Count each time a user clicked a link from the search result to the detailed view, a link 
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Cumulative Searches: UMS FY16 UMS FY15 % Change

Academic Search Complete 293,001        333,815      -12.2%

Agricola 42,624          41,215        3.4%

AHFS Consumer Medication Information 37,619          32,021        17.5%

America: History and Life 22,404          25,277        -11.4%

Art Ind. & Art Ind. Retrospecitve 42,381          46,671        -9.2%

Biomedical Reference Collection: Basic 39,727          34,879        13.9%

Business Source Complete 56,150          49,636        13.1%

CINAHL with FT 135,198        143,353      -5.7%

Ebooks Collections 40,958          36,256        13.0%

Econlit 39,351          34,042        15.6%

Education Full Text 36,216          42,621        -15.0%

Environment Complete 47,406          43,377        9.3%

ERIC 66,814          62,123        7.6%

FSTA:Food Science & Tech Abstracts 38,927          32,624        19.3%

Funk & Wagnalls New World Encyclopedia 37,885          32,179        17.7%

GeoRef 42,477          35,881        18.4%

GeoRef in Process 37,765          31,782        18.8%

GreenFILE 40,081          33,860        18.4%

Health Source - Consumer Edition 43,207          39,842        8.4%

Health Source: Nursing/Academic Edition 48,509          48,534        -0.1%

Historical Abstracts 20,521          23,468        -12.6%

Hobbies and Crafts Reference Center 37,232          31,970        16.5%

Library, Info. Sci. & Tech. Abstracts 41,378          36,611        13.0%

Literary Reference Center 39,883          34,287        16.3%

MAS Ultra - School Edition 38,678          33,108        16.8%

MasterFILE Premier 40,216          35,315        13.9%

MEDLINE 74,702          80,145        -6.8%

Middle Search Plus 38,545          32,756        17.7%

Military & Government Collection 38,790          32,256        20.3%

NoveList K-8 Plus 1,925            2,958          -34.9%

NoveList Plus 1,473            1,262          16.7%

Nursing and Allied Health Collection: Basic 51,268          47,922        7.0%

Points of View Reference Center 1,008            847             19.0%

Primary Search 40,274          36,259        11.1%

PsycARTICLES 45,802          49,838        -8.1%

PsycInfo 112,903        121,186      -6.8%

Regional Business News 19,258          21,265        -9.4%

The Serials Directory 18,826          20,218        -6.9%

SPORTDiscus 23,618          25,326        -6.7%

Teacher Reference Center 39,250          34,684        13.2%

Wildlife and Ecology Studies Worldwide 23,947          26,550        -9.8%

Totals 1,938,197 1,908,219 1.6%

***Upgraded

Search Statistics: UMS Annual Comparison through EBSCOHost  

Searches represent the number of times a patron/user initiated a search in a database.

*New or changed companies 

**Cancelling or upagraded to other



Cumulative Sessions: UMS FY16 UMS FY15 % Change

Academic Search Complete 95,817          102,292      -6.3%

Agricola 7,975            8,137          -2.0%

AHFS Consumer Medication Information 6,922            6,229          11.1%

America: History and Life 4,372            5,038          -13.2%

Art Ind. & Art Ind. Retrospecitve 8,367            9,244          -9.5%

Biomedical Reference Collection: Basic 7,961            7,422          7.3%

Business Source Complete 17,900          16,292        9.9%

CINAHL with FT 33,419          33,807        -1.1%

Ebooks Collections 9,213            8,400          9.7%

Econlit 7,298            6,684          9.2%

Education Full Text 12,542          13,906        -9.8%

Environment Complete 11,957          12,425        -3.8%

ERIC 12,927          11,672        10.8%

FSTA: Food Science & Tech Abstracts 6,415            5,750          11.6%

Funk & Wagnalls New World Encyclopedia 7,021            6,272          11.9%

GeoRef 8,569            7,550          13.5%

GeoRef in Process 6,979            6,202          12.5%

GreenFILE 7,457            6,497          14.8%

Health Source - Consumer Edition 8,082            7,644          5.7%

Health Source: Nursing/Academic Edition 9,347            10,288        -9.1%

Historical Abstracts 3,880            4,540          -14.5%

Hobbies & Crafts Reference Center 7,094            6,337          11.9%

Library, Info. Sci. & Tech. Abstracts 7,852            7,212          8.9%

Literary Reference Center 9,848            8,772          12.3%

MAS Ultra - School Edition 7,976            7,216          10.5%

MasterFILE Premier 9,397            10,387        -9.5%

MEDLINE 13,932          14,466        -3.7%

Middle Search Plus 7,183            6,401          12.2%

Military & Government Collection 7,516            6,898          9.0%

NoveList K-8 Plus 476               711             -33.1%

NoveList Plus 249               259             -3.9%

Nursing and Allied Health Collection: Basic 9,589            8,937          7.3%

Points of View Reference Center 1,231            1,250          -1.5%

Primary Search 7,415            6,921          7.1%

PsycARTICLES 17,722          18,909        -6.3%

PsycInfo 20,858          22,138        -5.8%

Regional Business News 3,564            4,082          -12.7%

The Serials Directory 3,473            3,914          -11.3%

SPORTDiscus 4,273            4,709          -9.3%

Teacher Reference Center 7,233            6,581          9.9%

Wildlife and Ecology Studies Worldwide 4,603            5,229          -12.0%

Totals 445,904 447,620 -0.4%

***Upgraded

Login Statistics: UMS Annual Comparison  through EBSCOHost  

Searches represent the number of times a patron/user initiated a search in a database.

*New or changed companies (AHFS used to be Lexi-Pals)

**Cancelling or upagraded to other



Cumulative Searches: UMS FY16 UMFK FY16 UMFK % of Total

Academic Search Complete 293,001 22,680        7.7%

Agricola 42,624 818             1.9%

AHFS Consumer Medication Information* 37,619 714             1.9%

America: History and Life 22,404 688             3.1%

Art Ind. & Art Ind. Retrospecitve 42,381 934             2.2%

Biomedical Reference Collection: Basic 39,727 956             2.4%

Business Source Complete 56,150 1,774          3.2%

CINAHL with Full Text 135,198 18,519        13.7%

Ebooks Collection (ebscohost) 40,958 785             1.9%

Econlit 39,351 715             1.8%

Education Full Text 36,216 1,795          5.0%

Environment Complete 47,406 966             2.0%

ERIC 66,814 915             1.4%

FSTA:Food Science & Tech Abstracts* 38,927 837             2.2%

Funk & Wagnalls New World Encyclopedia 37,885 742             2.0%

GeoRef 42,477 1,525          3.6%

GeoRef in Process 37,765 730             1.9%

GreenFILE 40,081 724             1.8%

Health Source - Consumer Edition 43,207 1,231          2.8%

Health Source: Nursing/Academic Edition 48,509 2,288          4.7%

Historical Abstracts 20,521 608             3.0%

Hobbies & Crafts Reference Center 37,232 712             1.9%

Library, Info. Sci. & Tech. Abstracts 41,378 838             2.0%

Literary Reference Center 39,883 821             2.1%

MAS Ultra - School Edition 38,678 723             1.9%

MasterFILE Premier 40,216 870             2.2%

MEDLINE 74,702 2,121          2.8%

Middle Search Plus 38,545 759             2.0%

Military & Government Collection 38,790 736             1.9%

NoveList K-8 Plus 1,925 18               0.9%

NoveList Plus 1,473 6                 0.4%

Nursing and Allied Health Collection: Basic 51,268 2,440          4.8%

Points of View Reference Center 1,008 65               6.4%

Primary Search 40,274 980             2.4%

PsycARTICLES 45,802 909             2.0%

PsycInfo 112,903 2,281          2.0%

Regional Business News 19,258 500             2.6%

The Serials Directory 18,826 623             3.3%

SPORTDiscus 23,618 537             2.3%

Teacher Reference Center 39,250 716             1.8%

Wildlife and Ecology Studies Worldwide 23,947 534             2.2% FY2015

Totals 1,938,197 78,133 4.0% 5.1%

Searches represent the number of times a patron/user initiated a search in a database.

Upgraded**

*New or changed companies (AHFS used to be Lexi-Pals)

Database Use Comparisons between UMS and UMFK - FY2016

Search Statistics through EBSCOHost  FY2016: UMS and UMFK 

(Excludes Statewide Database Totals)



Cumulative Sessions: UMS FY16 UMFK FY16 UMFK % of Total

Academic Search Complete 95,817         7,050          7.4%

Agricola 7,975           250             3.1%

AHFS Consumer Medication Information 6,922           230             3.3%

America: History and Life 4,372           191             4.4%

Art Ind. & Art Ind. Retrospecitve 8,367           269             3.2%

Biomedical Reference Collection: Basic 7,961           323             4.1%

Business Source Complete 17,900         751             4.2%

CINAHL with Full Text 33,419         5,296          15.8%

Ebooks Collection (ebscohost) 9,213           274             3.0%

Econlit 7,298           224             3.1%

Education Full Text 12,542         555             4.4%

Environment Complete 11,957         451             3.8%

ERIC 12,927         292             2.3%

FSTA:Food Science & Tech Abstracts 6,415           287             4.5%

Funk & Wagnalls New World Encyclopedia 7,021           233             3.3%

GeoRef 8,569           543             6.3%

GeoRef in Process 6,979           236             3.4%

GreenFILE 7,457           231             3.1%

Health Source - Consumer Edition 8,082           349             4.3%

Health Source: Nursing/Academic Edition 9,347           626             6.7%

Historical Abstracts 3,880           168             4.3%

Hobbies & Crafts Reference Center 7,094           231             3.3%

Library, Info. Sci. & Tech. Abstracts 7,852           252             3.2%

Literary Reference Center 9,848           331             3.4%

MAS Ultra - School Edition 7,976           247             3.1%

MasterFILE Premier 9,397           557             5.9%

MEDLINE 13,932         586             4.2%

Middle Search Plus 7,183           244             3.4%

Military & Government Collection 7,516           243             3.2%

NoveList K-8 Plus 476             10               2.1%

NoveList Plus 249             4                 1.6%

Nursing and Allied Health Collection: Basic 9,589           623             6.5%

Points of View Reference Center 1,231           35               2.8%

Primary Search 7,415           282             3.8%

PsycARTICLES 17,722         508             2.9%

PsycInfo 20,858         646             3.1%

Regional Business News 3,564           150             4.2%

The Serials Directory 3,473           161             4.6%

SPORTDiscus 4,273           165             3.9%

Teacher Reference Center 7,233           230             3.2%

Wildlife and Ecology Studies Worldwide 4,603           163             3.5% FY2015

Totals 445,904 24,497 5.5% 5.0%

Logins/Sessions represent the number of times a patron/user entered a database.

Login Statistics through EBSCOHost  FY2016: UMS and UMFK 
(Excludes Statewide Database Totals)
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Proquest Collection

FY2012 FY2013 FY2014 FY2015 FY2016 % Diff

Sessions 771 481 937 911             993          9%

Searches 1,262        974          2,078        1,570          1,751       12%

Full Text 873 728 1,315 1,593          1,253       -21%

Abst/Citations 748 640             643          0%

Proquest Criminal Justice (part of the above data)

Sessions 332 234             200          -15%

Searches 963 628             583          -7%

Full Text 942 1,242          943          -24%

Abst/Citations 364 258             176          -32%

*FY2014 search data is different in FY2015 - some months didn't report

COUNTER Reports

Proquest All

FY2015 FY2016 % Diff

Result Clicks 949             1,188       25%

Record Views 495             564 14%

COUNTER Reports

Proquest Criminal Justice only

FY2014 FY2015 FY2016 % Diff

Result Clicks 622 474             529 12%

Record Views 105 90                88 -2%

Regular Searches 803 628             583 -7%

Other Shared Databases
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Pageviews 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 % Diff

Jun 126 160 51 64 64 0%

May 193 410 40 39 49 26%

Apr 368 421 78 64 79 23%

Mar 188 439 23 66 59 -11%

Feb 341 301 65 49 105 114%

Jan 215 204 49 53 64 21%

Dec 197 424 37 44 36 -18%

Nov 204 339 24 31 15 -52%

Oct 238 160 101 40 28 -30%

Sep 275 108 72 45 34 -24%

Aug 208 93 53 30 32 7%

Jul 285 57 47 52 45 -13%

Total 2838 3116 640 577 610 6%

Searches 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 % Diff

Jun 3 0 6 4 0 -100%

May 37 4 0 3 3 100%

Apr 55 18 13 14 5 -64%

Mar 35 24 0 6 1 100%

Feb 63 9 10 2 2 0%

Jan 30 2 2 1 0 -100%

Dec 16 2 0 0 0 0%

Nov 18 2 0 0 0 0%

Oct 24 2 2 0 0 N/A

Sep 28 11 5 2 1 -50%

Aug 20 1 5 0 2 N/A

Jul 36 1 0 0 5 0%

Total 365 76 43 32 19 -41%

Visitors 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 % Diff

Jun 26 24 18 23 28 22%

May 23 43 13 19 24 26%

Apr 44 39 25 21 14 -33%

Mar 28 34 16 24 18 -25%

Feb 39 37 24 22 27 23%

Jan 23 22 21 19 20 5%

Dec 55 27 19 11 17 55%

Nov 54 31 14 16 10 -38%

Oct 43 35 26 16 14 -13%

Sep 53 22 21 24 19 -21%

Aug 37 19 9 17 14 -18%

Jul 64 13 15 18 19 6%

Total 489 346 221 230 224 -3%

Chronicle of Higher Education - Statistics
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FY2012 FY2013 FY2014 FY2015 FY2016 % Diff

Jul 0 8 109 2 0

Aug 14 0 5 0 2

Sep 23 3 2 18 22

Oct 8 16 7 4 4

Nov 0 2 6 7 24

Dec 1 9 37 20 7

Jan 0 0 5 10 2

Feb 0 21 21 147 31

Mar 11 5 6 38 61

Apr 7 19 15 15 13

May 3 34 10 3 4

Jun 2 0 1 1 1

Total 69 117 224 265 171 -35%

Type 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 % Diff

Searches 171 429 339 299 321 7%

Sessions 144 163 N/A N/A N/A N/A

Result clicks 79 152 98 -36%

2014: BioOne no longer reports Sessions.

BioOne Science Database 
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User Activity FY2015 FY2016 % diff

Regular Searches 179 271 51%

Result Clicks 75 97 29%

Record Views 1109 1239 12%

R2 Library - Ebooks

Purchased Content
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Regular Reports - Annual View

Pages Unique User Section Pages Full Title
viewed Docs Sessions Requests Printed Downloads

FY2016      2,015          103           165         2,094             78                   12 

FY2015      4,250          168           244         4,758           484 

FY2014 5,110 241 384 5,300 −

FY2013 3,219 183 238 3,246 −

COUNTER REPORTS - Annual View

Result 
Clicks Searches

FY2016 9 110

FY2015 16 165

FY2014 − 76

FY2013 − 71
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Subjects

MEDICAL 653

SOCIAL SCIENCE 215

COMPUTERS 195

EDUCATION 124

PSYCHOLOGY 121

SCIENCE 114

HISTORY 111

GAMES 71

LITERARY CRITICISM 64

ART 53

POLITICAL SCIENCE 51

BUSINESS & ECONOMICS 49

LANGUAGE ARTS & DISCIPLINES 47

HEALTH & FITNESS 31

MUSIC 27

PHILOSOPHY 26

TECHNOLOGY & ENGINEERING 24

STUDY AIDS 22

LAW 12

FAMILY & RELATIONSHIPS 4

Pages 

Viewed

Ebrary Books by Subject - FY2016

MEDICAL
32%

SOCIAL 
SCIENCE

11%COMPUTERS
10%

EDUCATION
6%

PSYCHOLOGY
6%

SCIENCE
6%

HISTORY
6%

GAMES
4%

TOP SUBJECTS BY PAGEVIEWS



Alphabetical List of Indexes and Databases 

For the University of Maine at Fort Kent - FY 2016 
 
-A- 
Academic Search Complete 

AccessScience 

ADAMS (Agencywide Documents Access and Management System)* 

Admiralty and Maritime Law Guide* 

Agricola  

Agricultural Statistics* 

AHFS Consumer Medication Information 

America: History and Life 

American FactFinder* 

American Slavery: A Composite Autobiography 

Ancestry Library  

Animal and Plant Health Inspection Service* 

Annals of American History 

Anthropological Index of the Royal Anthropological Institute* 

Aquatic Sciences and Fisheries 

Archive of European Integration*  

Art Full Text  

Art Index Retrospective  

arXiv e-Print Archive* 

ASSIA: Applied Social Sciences Index and Abstracts 

Avalon Project at Yale Law School*  

-B- 
BioMedCentral 

Biomedical Reference Collection: Basic  

BioOne** 

Britannica Online Learning Zone (PreK-2) 

Britannica Online 

Britannica Online Mobile (not counted in database count) 

Britannica Online Public Library Edition 

Britannica Online School Edition (K-12) 

British Library online newspaper archive* 

British Newspapers, 1780-1950 

Building Materials by McGraw-Hill Sweets* 

Business Insights: Essentials 

Business Source Complete  

-C-  
Cambridge digital library* 

Canadian Periodicals Index Quarterly 

CDC Stacks* 

Census 2000 Gateway* 

Choice Reviews Online** 

Christian Science Monitor 

Chronicle of Higher Education** 

CINAHL with Full Text 

CJP: Criminal Justice Periodical** 

CogPrints Electronic Archive 

Collection of National Copyright Laws* 

Congress.gov* 

Congressional Bills* 

Cooperative Forestry Research Unit* 

CQ Researcher 

CREDO Reference 



CRIS - Current Research Information System*  

-D-  
Dictionary of Literary Biography 

Dictionary of Newfoundland English Online*  

Directory of Bills* 

Directory of Open Access Journals*  

Documents from the Continental Congress and the constitutional Convention 1774-1789* 

-E- 

Ebrary Academic Complete Ebooks Collection 

EBSCOhost (search all EBSCO databases) 
EBSCO Ebook Collection 

EBSCOHost Database Collection  

EBSCOHost Mobile (accessibility for mobile products) 

ECOLEX : the gateway to environmental law* 

EconLit 

Education Full Text 

Eighteenth Century collections Online 

Electronic journals: Full Text (EBSCO Online)  

Electronic Theses & Dissertations (UMaine)*  

Enciclopedia Universal en Espanol Online 

English-Spanish Library and Information Studies Dictionary* 

Environment Complete 

ERIC – Education (CSA) 

ERIC – Education (Ebsco) 

Esp@cenet*  

European Views of the Americas 

Explora for Educators 

Explora for High Schools 

Explora for Middle Schools 

Explora for Primary Schools 

Explora for Public Libraries 

-F-  
FAO corporate document respository* 

Fed In Print: An Index to Federal Reserve Economic Research*  

Fiddlehead Focus Archive** 

Films on Demand: Master Academic Collection 

Forest Science 

Frontiers in Education Clearing House*  

FSTA: Food Science & Technology Abstracts 

Funk and Wagnalls New World Enyclopedia  

-G-  
Gale Artemis Literary Sources 

Gateway to Digital Collections: University of Maine System Libraries* 

GeoRef (different from GeoRef Preview Database) 

GeoRef in Process 

GeoRef Preview Database 

Global Reference Center 

Google Scholar* 

Government of Canada publications* 

GreenFILE 

-H-  
HathiTrust Digital Library* 

Health Source: Consumer Edition WEB  

Health Source: Nursing/Academic Edition 

Highwire press* 

Historical Abstracts  

Historical Statistics of the United States 



Hobbies and Crafts Reference Center 

Homeland Security Digital Library (HSDL)* 

House and Senate bills and resolutions* 

HuriSearch* 

-I-  
IDEAS* 

IIE Passport*  

IngentaConnect*  

-J- 
JSTOR 

-K- 
KnowledgeBase* 

-L- 

LaTeXSearch* 

Laws of the State of Maine* 

LearningExpress Library 

Legislative Record* 

Legislative Reports*  

Legislators Biographical Database* 

Library, Information Science & Technology Abstracts (LISTA) 

LibraryMine* 

Literary Reference Center 

Literature Criticism Online 

Literature Resource Center  

-M- 

Maine Census Data* 

Maine Collection in HathiTrust Digital Library* 

Maine InfoNet Download Center (Overdrive) 

Maine Memory Network* 

Maine Music Box* 

Maine News Index Online* 

Maine Newsstand  

Maine Revised Statutes*  

Maine Superior Court Decisions*  

Maine Town Reports* 

Making of America Journals (Cornell)* 

Making of America Journals (Michigan)* 

Marquis Who’s Who** 

MAS Ultra -School Edition  

MasterFILE Premier  

MEDLINE  

MEMAP (Maine Environmental Monitoring and Assessment Program Index)* 

Merriam-Webster’s Third New International Dictionary, Unabridged 

MetaLib | GPO* 

Metropolitan Museum of Art Collection* 

Middle Search Plus  

Military & Government Collection  

MLA International Bibliography 

-N-  
National Agricultural Library Digital Repository (NALDR)* 

National Criminal Justice Reference Service Abstracts Database*  

National Gallery of Art: the collection*  

National Sea Grant Library Database* 

National Technical Information Service Technical Reports*  

Nature 

New York Times 

New York Times Article Archive* 



Newspapers (Proquest) 

NewsVault [archival British and US newspapers] 

Nineteenth Century British Library Newspapers 

Nineteenth Century Collections Online 

Nineteenth Century U.S. Newspapers 

NISEE Database of University Research Reports Series*  

NoveList Plus 

NoveList K-8 Plus 

Nursing & Allied Health Collection: Basic 

-O- 

Oceanic Abstracts 

-P- 

Palmer Collection* 

Physical Education Index 

PILOTS (Published International Literature on Traumatic Stress) 

PLoL :the public library of law* 

Poetry and Short Story Reference Center** 

Points of View Reference Center 

POPLINE* 

Primary Search 

Prints and Photographs Online Catalog* 

ProQuest Mobile (not counted in database count)  

ProQuest Newstand 

ProQuest Sociology  

PsycArticles 

PsycINFO  

PubMed Central* 

PubMed Dietary Supplement Subset* 

-R-  
R2 Library (PDA ebook collection, in cooperation with some HSLIC libraries) 

Refdoc* 

Regional Business News  

Réseau francophone des bibliotheques nationals numeriques* 

Robert Venn Carr, Jr. Online Gallery* 

-S-  
ScienceDirect 

SciTech Connect* 

Scribner Writers 

Serials directory 

Seventeenth-Eighteenth Century Burney Collection Newspapers 

Social Services Abstracts 

Sociological Abstracts 

SpringerLink  

SPORTDiscus 

Statistical Abstract of the United States* 

Swank Motion Pictures 

-T-  
Teacher Reference Center 

Thomas : Legislative information on the internet* 

Thomas Register* 

TI Technical Articles* 

Times Digital Archive 

TOXNET* 

TRID: the TIRS & ITRD Database* 

Twayne’s Authors Series 

-U-  
United States State Materials* 



University of Maine at Fort Kent archival collections* 

USA.gov* 

USPTO Web Patent Database*  

USPTO Web Trademark Database* 

-V-  
 Value Line Research Center 

-W- 

Wall Street Journal (Eastern ed.)  

Washington Post 

Wildlife and Ecology Studies Worldwide 

Windows on Maine* 

World Bank Data Catalog* 

World Data Analyst Online 

World Digital Library* 

WorldCat  

WorldCat.org* 

WorldCat Discovery 

WorldWideScience.org* 

Wright American Fiction* 

 
 

Index and Database changes  
New Titles 
Explora for Educators 

Explora for High Schools 

Explora for Middle Schools 

Explora for Primary Schools 

Explora for Public Libraries 

Literature Criticism Online 

Swank Motion Pictures 

Deleted Titles 
Biography and Genealogy Master Index 

STAT!Ref 

Name Changes (licensed and unlicensed* titles) 
Gale Literature Databases – now Gale Artemis Literary Sources 

Kids Search – replaced by Explora 

Searchasaurus – replaced by Explora 

Student Research Center – replaced by Explora 

New Unlicensed Titles 
HathiTrust Digital Library 

Hirewire Press 

Deleted Unlicensed Titles 
None 

Other 
Contemporary Authors  

Contemporary Literary Criticism Select 

Gale Dictionary of Literary Biography 

(the above three resources are no longer shown in the database list. They are all under the Gale 

Artemis Literary Sources resource) 

 

 
(*Unlicensed titles; **Purchased/Owned by Blake Library) 

 


